
URU - MAS
3:0 (2:0)

Match Officials: 
Referee: DAYPUYAT Clifford (PHI) Assistant Referee 1: LEE Yu Wei (TPE)
4th Official: HATTAB Hanna (SYR) Assistant Referee 2: HUANG Chi Jui (TPE)
Match Commissioner: LIN Hung Ming (TPE)

Goals Scored:

THEODOSOPOULOS Diego (URU) 10', THEODOSOPOULOS Diego (URU) 21', TAIS DELUCCHI Javier (URU) 47'  

URU - Uruguay

[ 12 ] TEJERA VAZQUEZ Martin (GK)
[ 2 ] GARELLA LENA Guillermo Emili (-46' HT)
[ 3 ] ESPINOSA Rodrigo Martin (C)
[ 4 ] CHACON Fernando Michel
[ 6 ] MANERA LEON Juan Ignacio
[ 7 ] TAIS DELUCCHI Javier
[ 8 ] TELESCA DI MATTEO Guzman (-69')
[ 9 ] OYENARD DUPUY Juan Martin
[ 13 ] RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ Nicolas
[ 15 ] THEODOSOPOULOS Diego (-76')
[ 18 ] RODRIGUEZ RAMOS Nicolas (-62')

MAS - Malaysia

[ 22 ] SAMSUDIN Abdul Gafur (GK)
[ 3 ] JAMALUDDIN Muhammad Aliff
[ 4 ] AHMAD Asnan
[ 6 ] MOHD RAFFI Saiful Hasnol (-56')
[ 7 ] ZULKIFLEE Muhammad Azri
[ 9 ] GAN Jay Han (-42')
[ 10 ] ABDUL GHANI Mohamed Razif H
[ 12 ] AMIRUDDIN Mohd Arip
[ 14 ] WAN MOHAMED Wan Mohammed A.
[ 16 ] MOHD BANDONG Faiz (C)
[ 19 ] IBRAHIM Helmi Hariiri (-56')

Substitutes:

[ 1 ] MARSICANO Juan Pablo (GK)
[ 5 ] COURTOISIE Juan Martin (+76')
[ 10 ] RODRIGUEZ Diego Matias (+62')
[ 11 ] MUSETTI MAESTRO Martin
[ 14 ] ANANIA ARROCHE Agustin (+46' HT)
[ 16 ] CHRISTOPHERSEN Ignacio John
[ 17 ] NOGUEIRA Rodrigo Manuel
[ 19 ] ALVAREZ NAVARRO Mathias
[ 20 ] SASIAIN CAVIA Pablo (+69')

Substitutes:

[ 1 ] KHAMIS Che Amar (GK)
[ 2 ] ROSLI Zulkarnain
[ 5 ] ILIAS Muhammad Jadid (+42', -71')
[ 8 ] MHD HUZAIZI Muhamad Raihan
[ 11 ] ZANIL Noor Ikqmal Rie (+71')
[ 13 ] BERHAN Muhammad Erwan
[ 15 ] MAT YAACOB Muhamad Rafie (+56')
[ 17 ] ROSLI Muhammad Adib
[ 18 ] TUMIN Muhammad Nuriqm (+56')

Coach: HEGUY CHARAMELO Alejandro Coach: JAMIL Mohd Nidzam

Cautions:

ABDUL GHANI Mohamed Razif H (MAS) 36', MOHD BANDONG Faiz (MAS) 62'  

Expulsions:

None

Additional Time:

first half: 2 min., second half: 3 min.
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URU - MAS
3:0 (2:0)

URU - Uruguay STATISTICS MAS - Malaysia
6 Shots 4
4 Shots on Goal 1
9 Fouls 7
6 Corner Kicks 4
0 Free Kicks 0
0 Penalty Kicks 0
5 Offsides 1
0 Own Goals 0
0 Cautions (Yellow Cards) 2
0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0
0 Expulsions (Red Cards) 0

43% Ball Possession 57%
33 Actual Playing Time 43

URU - Uruguay

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

12 TEJERA VAZQUEZ Martin GK 90
2 GARELLA LENA Guillermo Emili D 45 1 1
3 ESPINOSA Rodrigo Martin (C) D 90 0/1
4 CHACON Fernando Michel D 90 0/1 1
6 MANERA LEON Juan Ignacio D 90 1
7 TAIS DELUCCHI Javier F 90 1 1/1
8 TELESCA DI MATTEO Guzman M 69 1
9 OYENARD DUPUY Juan Martin F 90 1/1 3 2

13 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ Nicolas D 90 1
15 THEODOSOPOULOS Diego M 76 2 2/2 1 1
18 RODRIGUEZ RAMOS Nicolas D 62 1 1

Substitutes
5 COURTOISIE Juan Martin M 14

10 RODRIGUEZ Diego Matias M 28
14 ANANIA ARROCHE Agustin D 45
20 SASIAIN CAVIA Pablo F 21

Totals 3 4/6 9 7

MAS - Malaysia

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

22 SAMSUDIN Abdul Gafur GK 90 3
3 JAMALUDDIN Muhammad Aliff D 90 1
4 AHMAD Asnan M 90
6 MOHD RAFFI Saiful Hasnol M 56
7 ZULKIFLEE Muhammad Azri M 90 1/1 2
9 GAN Jay Han D 42 0/1 1 1

10 ABDUL GHANI Mohamed Razif H F 90 0/2 1 1 1
12 AMIRUDDIN Mohd Arip D 90 1
14 WAN MOHAMED Wan Mohammed A. D 90 1
16 MOHD BANDONG Faiz (C) D 90 2 1 1
19 IBRAHIM Helmi Hariiri D 56 1

Substitutes
5 ILIAS Muhammad Jadid D 29 1

11 ZANIL Noor Ikqmal Rie M 19
15 MAT YAACOB Muhamad Rafie F 34
18 TUMIN Muhammad Nuriqm F 34

Totals 3 1/4 7 7 2

Legend:
-nn Time when player substituted out (C) Captain
+nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card D Defender
F Forward FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered GA Goals Against
GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper HT Half-time M Midfielder
Min Minutes Played PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position
R Red Cards (Expulsions) SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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